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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Lauf 1

0 Marvin Lau

Valera Siebert

Tim Stolpe

Daniel Deynezhenko
Markus Bojsen
Robert Duican
Oskar Hanstal

Jiri Vojtech

Ben Lessig

Martin Hammer

Martin Toman

Yannick Neue

Carl-Philipp Nickisch

Alexander Krause

Philipp Buck

Rico Bogen

Ricki Kohler

Tiit Matvejev

Kamil Szukajlo

Elias Christiansen
uf 3

Sascha Wolf
Hannes Hotzel
Milan Smrcek
Karim Fouad
Yanneck Meyer
Stepan Zahradnik
Maurice Hage
Pascal Ellmann
Vlad Nestor
Max Hildebrandt
uf 4

Arvis Aigars
Blazej Smul
Arti Krasniqi
Maurice Rothkegel
Sebastian Grohmann
Johannes Hintze
Daniel Kulisiewicz
Fabian Fechtner
Halvor Borgstrom
Mateusz Sordyl
uf 5

Johannes Ginther

Henrik Syversveen Lie

Mike Wichmann

Wojciech Budziszewski

Markus Uhlemann

Joel StrauB

Jonas Lauritsen

Max Kihne

Florian Schroder

Bendeguz Zsembery
uf 6

Marcel Witter
Maxim Davydytchev
Michael Seeman
Felix Reinhardt
Oliver Leupold
Florian Jurke

Peter Hanzlik

Mate Kutasi

Julian Schroter

Urs Bludau

00:49,82 Michael Phelps
00:49,95 Milorad Cavic
00:52,76 Peter Mankoc

2001 GER
2000 GER
2000 GER
2000 POL

1999 DEN
2001 ROM
1999 SWE
2001 CZE

2000 GER
1993 NOR
1999 CZE

2000 GER
1999 GER
1999 GER
1999 GER
2000 GER
1999 GER
1999 EST

1999 POL

1999 GER
1999 GER
1998 GER
1998 GER
1998 GER
1997 GER
1997 CZE

1998 GER
1998 GER
1999 ROM
1999 GER
1997 LAT

1999 POL

1999 GER
1998 GER
1998 GER
1999 GER
1999 POL

1997 GER
1997 NOR
1999 POL

1998 GER
1996 NOR
1994 GER
1997 POL

1997 GER
1997 GER
1994 DEN
1996 GER
1997 GER
1998 HUN
1995 GER
1997 GER
1997 CZE

1997 GER
1998 GER
1996 GER
1997 HUN
1998 HUN
1998 GER
1998 NOR

USA
SRB
Slovenia Swim. Ass.

Ratzeburger SV von 1862
Ratzeburger SV von 1862
Potsdamer SV

MKS Polonia Warszawa
Holbaek Svomme Klub
C.N. E. Racovita Bucharest
Angelholms Simséllskap
USK Praha

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
NTG

Sport-Swimming Club Kolin
OSC Bremerhaven

1. Dresdner SG

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SG Elbe

SSV Leutzsch

1. Dresdner SG

Ujumise Spordiklubi

UKS 307

TSV RW Niebiill

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG Bremen / Bremerhaven
Post SV Leipzig

SC Delphin Libeck
Lokomotiva Beroun

TSV RW Niebiill

SC DHfK Leipzig

C.N. E. Racovita Bucharest
SV Wfr. Brandenburg

Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
MKS Trojka Lodz

SG Elbe

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Dresdner Delphine

SV Wfr. Brandenburg

UKS 307

TSV Schleswig

Stavanger Svommeclub
ULKS Victoria Kozy

1. Dresdner SG
Baerumsvommerne

SV Wiking Kiel

UKS Aquatica Pawlowice
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Osnabriick

Holbaek Svomme Klub
Hainsberger SV

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
TFSE Budapest

EOSC Offenbach

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SK Motorlet Praha

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
TFSE Budapest

TFSE Budapest

SC Plauen 06

Arna SLK

01.08.2009 Rome
01.08.2009 Rome
ISM 2007

01:46,14
01:45,84
01:43,38
01:30,00
01:28,71
01:29,33
01:34,83
01:45,60
01:45,91
01:58,00

01:27,10
01:26,66
01:25,67
01:23,97
01:21,68
01:22,61
01:25,43
01:26,46
01:27,00
01:27,31

01:19,80
01:18,70
01:18,40
01:18,20
01:18,00
01:18,10
01:18,38
01:18,50
01:19,70
01:20,39

01:17,80
01:17,67
01:17,65
01:16,80
01:16,00
01:16,36
01:17,00
01:17,66
01:17,70
01:17,82

01:15,00
01:14,47
01:14,30
01:14,21
01:12,90
01:13,66
01:14,28
01:14,35
01:14,68
01:15,12

01:12,86
01:12,50
01:12,20
01:11,80
01:11,50
01:11,80
01:11,95
01:12,39
01:12,56
01:12,90
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Lauf 7

0  Arkadiusz Topolski
Eirik Helgaker
Jakub Ksiazek
Tage Singstad
Stian Nilsen
Jakub Svoboda
Juozas Gerulaitis
Eric Vogt

Maurice Sudkamp
Dan Vejdelek

8

Zhi-Yuan Deng
Georg Buchecker
Vojtech Tomasek
Daniel Sos
Patrick Andresen
David Ludwig
Erik Sommer
Ramon Klenz
Jens Mydlach
Markus LinB
uf 9
Marcel Jungmichel
Leif Helbig
Erik Anke
Oskar Nilsson
Mihai Basarabie
Denniz Sabo
Kim Andre Bergstrom
Paul Hentschel
David Soukup
Markus Klinder
uf 10

Jorgen Gundersen
Martin Kartau
Lennard Juhra
Barnabas Csonka
Oliver Titikic
Matt-Erik Légow
Harald Fagerheim
Sebastian Kristiansen
Henry Gelardi
Cruiz Llupa

uf 11
Maciej Kaminski
Antony Truong
Sander Sivertsen
Gaute Ravndal
Marek Brodersen
Alexander Spitz
Clemens Patzold
Tony Brkic
Paulus Schon
Filip Dolk

uf 12
Michael Schilling
Magnus Kar Ottarsson
Arkadiusz Srodek
Jan-Malte Haumersen
Arnt Martin Ystenes
Tommy Wolst
Marco Schulze
Sebastian Greiffer
Kristian Henanger
Karl Inge Svendsen

00:49,82 Michael Phelps
00:49,95 Milorad Cavic
00:52,76 Peter Mankoc

1998 POL
1997 NOR
1998 POL
199 NOR
1995 NOR
1995 CZE
1997 LTU
1997 GER
1997 NOR
1996 CZE
1997 GER
1996 GER
1997 CZE
1998 HUN
1994 GER
1997 GER
199 GER
1998 GER
1993 GER
1997 GER
1996 GER
199 GER
1996 GER
1997 SWE
1997 ROM
1995 SWE
1991 NOR
1997 GER
1995 CZE
1990 GER
1995 NOR
1995 FIN

1997 GER
1996 HUN
1995 SWE
1997 GER
1997 NOR
1993 DEN
1989 GER
1997 SWE
1993 POL
1997 SWE
1996 NOR
1994 NOR
1994 GER
1991 GER
1995 GER
1994 SWE
1998 GER
1995 SWE
1995 GER
1992 ISL

199 POL
1995 GER
1992 NOR
199 GER
1995 GER
1988 GER
1994 NOR
1993 NOR

USA
SRB
Slovenia Swim. Ass.

H20 Jastrzebie Zdroj

Oslo Idrettslag

MKP DEPKA Kolobrzeg
Trondhjems SLK
Trondhjems SLK
Sport-Swimming Club Kolin
Klaipeda

Post SV Leipzig

Randaberg IL Svomming
Sport-Swimming Club Kolin

SV Wiking Kiel

SV Automation
Lokomotiva Beroun
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
SV Wiking Kiel

SC Chemnitz von 1892
1. Dresdner SG

SSV Leutzsch

SG Dortmund

SG Bamberg

SV Handwerk Leipzig

TSV Schleswig

SC Plauen 06
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
C.N. E. Racovita Bucharest
Karlshamns Simklubb

NTG - Tromso

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Lokomotiva Beroun

SG Mittelbaden

Lorenskog-Raelingen KSK
Simmis Grani

Dresdner Delphine
Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
1. Dresdner SG

Karmoy Svommeklubb
Holbaek Svomme Klub
SSV Hoyerswerda
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

MTP Lublinianka
Kristianstads SLS
Vestkantsvommerne
Madla Svommeklubb
Rendsburger TSV

SG Mittelbaden
Ratzeburger SV von 1862
S71

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SSG Bremen / Bremerhaven
Sundfelag Hafnarfjardar
MTP Lublinianka

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
Trondhjems SLK

SSG Leipzig

1. Dresdner SG

SG Dortmund

Lambertseter SVK

NTG - Tromso

01.08.2009 Rome
01.08.2009 Rome
ISM 2007

01:11,00
01:10,76
01:10,53
01:10,20
01:10,13
01:10,20
01:10,21
01:10,57
01:10,98
01:11,20

01:09,87
01:09,67
01:09,40
01:08,93
01:08,54
01:08,90
01:09,19
01:09,52
01:09,77
01:09,89

01:08,41
01:08,36
01:07,62
01:07,43
01:07,12
01:07,19
01:07,59
01:07,94
01:08,40
01:08,53

01:06,97
01:06,87
01:06,64
01:06,26
01:05,72
01:05,99
01:06,34
01:06,67
01:06,89
01:06,98

01:05,67
01:05,59
01:05,47
01:05,29
01:04,89
01:05,12
01:05,44
01:05,50
01:05,60
01:05,71

01:04,64
01:04,53
01:04,31
01:04,12
01:04,05
01:04,11
01:04,23
01:04,34
01:04,56
01:04,71
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:49,82 Michael Phelps USA 01.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:49,95 Milorad Cavic SRB 01.08.2009 Rome
ISM-Rekord 00:52,76 Peter Mankoc Slovenia Swim. Ass. ISM 2007
Lauf 13
0  Einar Klaebo Nordgard 1995 NOR Tromso SK 01:03,72
1 Simon Verbicaro 1992 SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 01:03,60
2 Christopher Wolf 1993 NOR Vestbyen Trondheim 01:03,45
3 Viktor Kertes 1996 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 01:03,42
4  Marc Bayer 1996 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 01:03,36
5  Anton Hahnel 1996 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:03,40
6  Norbert Prokopiak 1994 NOR NTG 01:03,43
7  Benedikt Niproschke 1995 GER Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 01:03,56
8  Christian Brox 1995 GER SSG Leipzig 01:03,70
9  Opystein Fjeldberg 1993 NOR Randaberg IL Svomming 01:03,74
Lauf 14
0 Steve Glnther 1994 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:03,25
1 Jakob Bernstein 1995 NOR Baerumsvommerne 01:03,13
2 Jan Dierkop 1992 GER SG Bamberg 01:03,00
3  Tim Seifert 1995 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:02,90
4  Hakon P. Ludvigsen 1996 NOR Randaberg IL Svomming 01:02,84
5 Robin Steiner 1995 SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 01:02,87
6  Linus Wannebro 1995 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:02,98
7  Cseke Csomor 1995 HUN Bajai Spartacus VSC 01:03,12
8  Marcin Musialowski 1995 POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 01:03,16
9  Christopher Rieckmann 1993 GER SG Bamberg 01:03,33
Lauf 15
0 Todd Alsop 1990 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:02,67
1 Jorgen Wiik 1993 NOR Larvik Svommeklubb 01:02,54
2 Sindre Lilledahl 1992 NOR Haugesund Svommeklubb 01:02,10
3 Oliver Schorr 1994 GER SG Bamberg 01:01,99
4  Sebastian Wegner 1995 GER 0SSV Kamenz 01:01,86
5  Mihail Strugulea 1994 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 01:01,93
6 Niclas Mellies 1995 GER LSN Landesauswahl 01:02,00
7  Robin Blaicean 1994 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 01:02,53
8  Christian Stockhammer 1996 GER Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 01:02,63
9  Lasse Andersen 1994 DEN Holbaek Svomme Klub 01:02,76
Lauf 16
0  Christian Tronvoll 1994 NOR Vestbyen Trondheim 01:01,46
1  Christoph Fischer 1995 GER DSV Jugendteam 01:01,23
2 Marius Schaffner 1996 GER SSG Leipzig 01:01,11
3  Damian Wertepny 1996 POL UKS Shark Rudna 01:01,10
4  Gustav Andersson 1993 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 01:00,98
5  Luca Sterner 1994 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 01:01,00
6  Calle Mohn 1993 FIN Simmis Grani 01:01,10
7  Oliver Hofmann 1995 GER DSV Jugendteam 01:01,22
8  Tom BeiBengroll 1990 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:01,30
9  Patrick Werner 1994 GER SV Wfr. von 1898 Hannover 01:01,75
Lauf 17
0  Christoph Meyer 1992 GER SG Bamberg 01:00,88
1 Maik Liidtke 1992 GER LSN Landesauswahl 01:00,44
2 Henning Kaland 1992 NOR Oslo Idrettslag 01:00,18
3  Sindre Ejlertsen 1990 NOR Lambertseter SVK 01:00,02
4  Daniel Heringer 1993 GER LSN Landesauswahl 00:59,99
5 Ralf Hildebrandt 1978 GER 1. Dresdner SG 01:00,02
6  Phil Goldberg 1987 GER 1. Dresdner SG 01:00,03
7  Simon Kneubihler 1992 SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 01:00,31
8  Daniel WeiB 1994 GER SSG Leipzig 01:00,50
9  Carl Andreas Wathne 1991 NOR Baerumsvommerne 01:00,98
Lauf 18
0  Peter Gutyan 1991 SVK J+T Sporteam Bratislava 00:59,85
1 Patrick Schelm 1992 GER LSN Landesauswahl 00:58,89
2 Michal Navara 1986 SVK J+T Sporteam Bratislava 00:58,11
3 Marcel Karow 1990 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:57,31
4  Alexandre Liess 1991 SUI  Swiss Swimming 00:54,41
5  Emil Bening 1993 POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 00:57,13
6  Patrick Fliickiger 1991 SUI  Schwimmklub Worb 00:57,97
7  Robert Brandenburg 1988 GER SSV Leutzsch 00:58,51
8  Marius Lukiciovas 1993 LTU Klaipeda 00:59,20
9  Andrew Chetcuti 1992 MLT ASA Malta Team 00:59,89
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Wettkampf-Nr. 21

100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Lauf 19

0

vooNoOTUVThWNHO SOCO\IO\U'IAWNH

Frank Fortsch

Eric ReuB

Maximilian Kochendorfer
Jacek Sokulski

Nico Van Duijn

Mateusz Andrzejczak

Chemseddine Hadj-Abderrahmane

Jamie Berger
Robert Rauch
Morten Hollund

uf 20

Thomas Myhrer
Florian Borner
Paul Wudtke
Vincent Liebig
Jan Hesse
Tobias Zajusch
Norbert Gancsos
Soren PreuB
Ben Giinther
Neil Agius

1988
1993
1989
1991
1990
1994
1988
1993
1993
1996

1994
1993
1992
1994
1990
1994
1992
1991
1994
1986

00:49,82 Michael Phelps
00:49,95 Milorad Cavic
00:52,76 Peter Mankoc

GER
GER
GER
POL
SUI

POL
ALG

GER
GER
NOR

NOR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
MLT

USA
SRB
Slovenia Swim. Ass.

SSV Leutzsch

SwC Berlin

EOSC Offenbach

WKS Slask Wroclaw
Swiss Swimming

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
Fed. Algerienne Natation
SV Fortschritt Pirna

SC Magdeburg

Karmoy Svommeklubb

NTG

1. Dresdner SG

SC Poseidon Berlin

SSG 81 Erlangen

LSN Landesauswahl

SG Steglitz-Berlin

BVSC Zuglo

SG Berliner Wasserratten
1. Dresdner SG

ASA Malta Team

01.08.2009 Rome
01.08.2009 Rome
ISM 2007

00:59,50
00:58,87
00:58,00
00:57,30
00:54,29
00:56,17
00:57,54
00:58,46
00:59,16
00:59,87

00:59,25
00:58,56
00:58,00
00:57,27
00:53,99
00:56,07
00:57,50
00:58,41
00:59,06
00:59,86
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